St-James Parish Community Hockey Tournament
June 9th
Lunch - 12:00
Tournament - 1:00-4:00
The sun is out and shining so what better way to celebrate than to get together
and celebrate with a friendly street hockey tournament. Bring your sticks &
helmets to St-James Parish on June 9th for a hot dog lunch and street hockey
tournament. Teams are mixed and all ages are welcome! Please register as a
team of 5-10 people or as an individual and let us take care of the rest. There is
also a 5 and under section for our budding superstars to play. Entry fee is by donation with
all proceeds going to St-James’ Building Fund.

Please bring this sign up sheet and your donation to St-James’ office by June 3rd to register.

Team Name:
Team Captain:
Phone number: Email:
Players:
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
5 and under section
Name:

Parent/guardian signature:

Individual Sign Up
Name:
Phone number:

Please contact Leanne Plamondon at religiousedu@stjamesparishrc.com if you have any
questions.




